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Vacuum pump - Becker U 4.70 SA/K

Vacuum pump - Becker U 4.70

Specifications

SA/K

BOU7.059

Brand Becker

Model U 4.70 SA/K

Year 2012
Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

710

700

950

100
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